1LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
Let Quality Shine!
LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
1 2LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
Illuminating the Future of
Operational Excellence Unveiling the Power of Lighting
Elevating Safety and Efficiency in Heavy Industries Optimizing Warehouses with Precision Lighting Solutions
3 4LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024

100 000 h
    Lifespan L80B10 at Ta=25oC  (ECO) 50 000 h
Order Guide
AMBIS RADIANT
Material number PG425ILG3N PG538ILG3N PG548ILG3N PG558ILG3N PG570ILG3N
Lumen output (lm) 4 000 6 080 7 680 9 280 11 200
Power (W) 25 38 48 58 70
Efficacy (lm/W) 160
Length (mm) 1200 1600
CCT 4000K (3000K | 5000K | 6500K available)
Operating temp. -30 to +50oC
Beam angle 110° x 150°
Control interface ON/OFF
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
AMBIS INDUSTRIAL
Material number PG425IEG3N PG538IEG3N PG548IEG3N PG558IEG3N
Lumen output (lm) 4 000 6 080 7 680 9 280
Power (W) 25 38 48 58
Efficacy (lm/W) 160
Length (mm) 1200 1600
CCT 4000K (3000K | 5000K | 6500K available)
Operating temp. -30 to +50oC
Beam angle 110° x 150°
Control interface ON/OFF
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
AMBIS ECO
Material number PG430ILF3N-E PG545ILF3N-E PG556ILF3N-E
Lumen output (lm) 4 000 6 000 7 500
Power (W) 30 45 56
Efficacy (lm/W) 133
Length (mm) 1200 1600
CCT 4000K (3000K | 5000K | 6500K available)
Operating temp. -30 to +40oC
Beam angle 110° x 158°
Control interface ON/OFF
Lifetime L80B10 >50 000h at Ta=25°C
AMBIS DALI
Material number PG530IEH3D PG540IEH3D PG550IEH3D
Lumen output (lm) 4 800 6 400 8 000
Power (W) 30 40 50
Efficacy (lm/W) 160
Length (mm) 1600
CCT 4000K (5000K | 6500K available)
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 110° x 127°
Control interface DALI
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
AMBIS PARKING
Material number PG438IL03N PG538IL03N
Lumen output (lm) 6 080 6 080
Power (W) 38 38
Efficacy (lm/W) 160
Length (mm) 1200 1600
CCT 4000K (5000K | 6500K available)
Operating temp. -30  to +50oC
Beam angle 110° x 280°
Control interface ON/OFF
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
AMBIS BLUETOOTH
Material number PG420ILG3B PG430ILG3B PG440ILG3B
Lumen output (lm) 3 200 4 800 6 400
Power (W) 20 30 40
Efficacy (lm/W) 160
Length (mm) 1200
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -20 to +50oC
Beam angle 110° x 127°
Control interface Bluetooth
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
17 18LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024 18LED Lighting Product Catalogue 202417 LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
Product Orientation & Dimensions Naming Rules
Accessories
MA- 030STD

    Lifespan L80B10 at Ta=25oC  100 000 h
IP65 IP69K Outdoor
Order Guide
ALTOS TUBULAR IP65
Material number LSHD04TUBS2240-I65 LSHD04TUBS4340-I65 LSHD04TUBS5440-I65
Lumen output (lm) 3 000 5 760 7 680
Power (W) 20 36 48
Efficacy (lm/W) 150 160
Length (mm) 600 1200 1500
CCT 4000K (3000K available)
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 120°
Control interface ON/OFF
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
ALTOS TUBULAR IP69K
Material number LSHD04TUBS2240-I69 LSHD04TUBS4340-I69 LSHD04TUBS5440-I69
Lumen output (lm) 3 000 5 760 7 680
Power (W) 20 36 48
Efficacy (lm/W) 150 160
Length (mm) 600 1200 1500
CCT 4000K (3000K available)
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 120°
Control interface ON/OFF
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
ALTOS TUBULAR OUTDOOR
Material number D04TUBO2230 D04TUBO4330 D04TUBO5430
Lumen Output (lm) 2 600 4 860 6 480
Power (W) 20 36 48
Efficacy (lm/W) 130 135
Length (mm) 600 1200 1500
CCT 3000K (2700K available)
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 120°
Control interface ON/OFF
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
ALTOS TUBULAR IP65 DALI
Material number LSHD04TUBS2240-D65 LSHD04TUBS4340-D65 LSHD04TUBS5440-D65
Lumen output (lm) 3 000  5 760 7 680
Power (W) 20 36 48
Efficacy (lm/W) 150 160
Length (mm) 600 1200 1500
CCT 4000K (3000K available)
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 120°
Control interface DALI 2
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
ALTOS TUBULAR IP69K DALI
Material number LSHD04TUBS2240-D69 LSHD04TUBS4340-D69 LSHD04TUBS5440-D69
Lumen output (lm) 3 000  5 760 7 680
Power (W) 20 36 48
Efficacy (lm/W) 150 160
Length (mm) 600 1200 1500
CCT 4000K (3000K available)
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 120°
Control interface DALI 2
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
25 26LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024 26LED Lighting Product Catalogue 202425 LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
Product Orientation & Dimensions
1450 / 1150 / 550 mm
1500 / 1200 / 600 mm
1450 / 1150 / 550 mm
Altos
Ø75 mmØ 07  mm
Ø75 mm
1500 / 1200 / 600 mm
IP65
IP69K

60 000 h (75oC)
65oC 75oC & 90oC
Order Guide
Staccato 65oC - 100o - 4000K
Material number HBEBC4H0AE HBEBF4H0AE HBEBK4H0AE HBEBR4H0AE HBEBW4H01E
Lumen output (lm) 20 000 26 200 33 100 42 600 50 200
Power (W) 125 150 200 260 310
Efficacy (lm/W) 160 175 166 164 162
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +65oC      -40 to +50oC
Beam angle 100°
Control interface DALI 0-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
 Staccato 65oC - 60o - 4000K
Material number HBEBC460AE HBEBF460AE HBEBF460AE HBEBR460AE HBEBW4601E
Lumen output (lm) 19 200 25 200 31 500 40 500 48 200
Power (W) 125 150 200 260 310
Efficacy (lm/W) 154 168 158 156 155
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +65oC    -40 to +50oC
Beam angle 60°
Control interface DALI 0-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Staccato 65oC - 65o x 100o - 4000K
Material number HBEBC4A3AE HBEBF4A3AE HBEBK4A3AE HBEBR4A3AE HBEBW4A31E
Lumen output (lm) 20 200 265 200 33 100 42 600 50 200
Power (W) 125 150 200 260 310
Efficacy (lm/W) 160 175 166 164 162
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +65oC      -40 to +50oC
Beam angle 65 °x 100°
Control interface DALI 0-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Staccato 65oC - 100o - 5000K
Material number HBEBC5H0AE HBEBF5H0AE HBEBK5H0AE BEBR5H0AE HBEBW5H01E
Lumen output (lm) 20 400 26 700 33 700 43 400 51 200
Power (W) 125 150 200 260 310
Efficacy (lm/W) 163 178 169 167 165
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +65oC      -40 to +50oC
Beam angle 100°
Control interface DALI 0-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Staccato 65oC - 60o - 5000K
Material number HBEBC560AE HBEBF560AE HBEBK560AE HBEBW5600E HBEBW5600E
Lumenoutput (lm) 19 500 25 500 32 500 41 500 49 200
Power (W) 125 150 200 260 310
Efficacy (lm/W) 156 170 163 160 159
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +65oC      -40 to +50oC
Beam angle 60°
Control interface DALI 0-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
45 46LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
Order Guide
Staccato 65oC - 65o x 100o - 5000K
Material number HBEBC5H0AE HBEBF5H0AE HBEBK5H0AE HBEBR5H0A HBEBW5H01E
Lumen output (lm) 20 400 26 700 33 700 43 400 51 200
Power (W) 125 150 200 260 310
Efficacy (lm/W) 163 178 169 167 165
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +65oC -40 to +50oC
Beam angle 65 °x 100°
Control interface DALI 0-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Product Orientation & Dimensions
Photometry
Accessories
Eye bolt
MA-01034A  (included)
Occupancy sensor (65oC)
MA- 01005A
Staccato 75oC - 110o - 4000K
Material number HBEBD4G11E HBEBF4G11E HBEBK4G11E
Lumen output (lm) 19 500 22 500 28 500
Power (W) 130 150 200
Efficacy (lm/W) 150 150 143
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +75oC
Beam angle 110° / Tempered-Glass
Control interface 0-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >60 000h at Ta=25°C
Staccato 75oC - 110o - 5000K
Material number HBEBD5G11E HBEBF5G11E HBEBK4G11E
Lumen output (lm) 19 800 22 900 29 000
Power (W) 130 150 200
Efficacy (lm/W) 152 153 145
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +75oC
Beam angle 110° / Tempered-Glass
Control interface 0-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >60 000h at Ta=25°C
Staccato 90oC - 115o x 105o - 4000K
Material number HBEBC4G1NE-T HBEBF4G1NE-T HBEBK4G1NE-T HBEBR4G1NE-T
Lumen output (lm) 20 000 23 000 29 000 36 000
Power (W) 125 150 200 260
Efficacy (lm/W) 160 153 145 138
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -20 to +90oC
Beam angle 115° x 105° / Tempered-Glass
Control interface 0-10V (DALI optional)
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Staccato 90oC - 115o x 105o - 5000K
Material number HBEBC4G1NE-T HBEBF5G1NE-T HBEBK5G1NE-T HBEBR5G1NE-T
Lumen output (lm) 20 000 23 000 29 000 36 000
Power (W) 125 150 200 260
Efficacy (lm/W) 160 153 145 138
Dimensions (mm) 440 x 160
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -20 to +90oC
Beam angle 115° x 105° / Tempered-Glass
Control interface 0-10V (DALI optional)
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
65oC 75oC & 90oC
65oC 90oC
60o 110o65o x 100o 115o x 105o
U-bracket
MA- 01002A
DC controller (65oC)
MA- 01014A
75oC

Lifespan
    Lifespan L80B10 at Ta=25oC  100 000 h
Order Guide
Legatto Radiant  100o - 4000K
Material number SBDB74H0ME-2 SBDB94H0ME-2 SBDBC4H0ME-2 SBDBF4H0ME-2 SBDBM4H0ME-2 SBDBN4H0ME-2
Lumen output (lm) 13 000 16 500 22 500 27 500 33 000  36 500
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 186 183 188 183 183 174
Dimensions (mm) 410 x 170
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 100°
Control interface Occupancy sensor (0-10V)
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Legatto Radiant 100o - 4000K - DALI
Material number SBDB74H0DE-2 SBDB94H0DE-2 SBDBC4H0DE-2 SBDBF4H0DE-2 SBDBM4H0DE-2 SBDBN4H0DE-2
Lumen output (lm) 13 000 16 500 22 500 27 500 33 000  36 500
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 186 183 188 183 183 174
Dimensions (mm) 410 x 170
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 100°
Control interface DALI
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
Legatto Radiant 60o - 4000K
Material number SBDB7460ME-2 SBDB9460ME-2 SBDBC460ME-2 SBDBF460ME-2 SBDB-
M460ME-2 SBDBN460ME-2
Lumen output (lm) 12 000 15 500 20 500 25 500 30 500  33 500
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 171 172 171 170 169 160
Dimensions (mm) 410 x 170
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 60°
Control interface Occupancy sensor (0-10V)
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
 Legatto Radiant 60o - 4000K - DALI
Material number SBDB7460DE-2 SBDB9460DE-2 SBDBC460DE-2 SBDBF460DE-2 SBDBM460DE-2 SBDBN460DE-2
Lumen output (lm) 12 000 15 500 20 500 25 500 30 500  33 500
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 171 172 171 170 169 160
Dimensions (mm) 410 x 170
CCT 4000K (5000K) same lumen
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 60°
Control interface DALI
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C
55 56LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
Order Guide
Legatto Radiant 60o - 5000K
Material number SBDB7560ME-2​ SBDB9560ME-2​ SBDBC560ME-2​ SBDBF560ME-2​ SBDBM560ME-2​ SBDBN560ME-2​
Lumen output (lm) 12 000 15 500​ 20 500​ 25 500​ 30 500 ​ 33 500 ​
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 171 172 171 170 169 160
Dimensions (mm)​ 410 x 170
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 60°​
Control interface Occupancy sensor (0-10V)
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C​
Legatto Radiant 60o - 5000K - DALI
Material number SBDB74560DE-2​ SBDB9560DE-2​ SBDBC4560DE-2​ SBDBF560DE-2​ SBDBM560DE-2​ SBDBN560DE-2​
Lumen output (lm) 12 000 15 500​ 20 500​ 25 500​ 30 500 ​ 33 500 ​
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 171 172 171 170 169 160
Dimensions (mm)​ 410 x 170
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 60°​
Control interface DALI ​
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C​
Order Guide
Legatto Radiant 40o x 90o - 4000K
Material number SBDB74A4ME-2​ SBDB94A4ME-2​ SBDBC4A4ME-2​ SBDBF4A4ME-2​ SBDBM4A4ME-2​ SBDBN4A4ME-2​
Lumen output (lm) 13 000 16 500​ 20 500​ 25 500​ 30 000 ​ 33 000 ​
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 186 183 171 170 167 157
Dimensions (mm)​ 410 x 170
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 40° x 90°​
Control interface Occupancy sensor (0-10V)
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C​
Legatto Radiant 40o  x 90o - 5000K
Material number SBDB75A4ME-2​ SBDB95A4ME-2​ SBDBC5A4ME-2​ SBDBF5A4ME-2​ SBDBM5A4ME-2​ SBDBN5A4ME-2​
Lumen output (lm) 13 000 16 500​ 20 500​ 25 500​ 30 000 ​ 33 000 ​
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 186 183 171 170 167 157
Dimensions (mm)​ 410 x 170
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 40° x 90°​
Control interface Occupancy sensor (0-10V)
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C​
Legatto Radiant 40o x 90o - 5000K - DALI
Material number SBDB75A4DE-2​ SBDB95A4DE-2​ SBDBC5A4DE-2​ SBDBF5A4DE-2​ SBDBM45A4DE-2​ SBDBN5A4DE-2​
Lumen output (lm) 13 000 16 500​ 20 500​ 25 500​ 30 000 ​ 33 000 ​
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 186 183 171 170 167 157
Dimensions (mm)​ 410 x 170
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 40° x 90°​
Control interface DALI
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C​
Legatto Radiant 40o x 90o - 4000K - DALI
Material number SBDB74A4DE-2​ SBDB94A4DE-2​ SBDBC4A4DE-2​ SBDBF4A4DE-2​ SBDBM4A4DE-2​ SBDBN4A4DE-2​
Lumen output (lm) 13 000 16 500​ 20 500​ 25 500​ 30 000 ​ 33 000 ​
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 186 183 171 170 167 157
Dimensions (mm)​ 410 x 170
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 40° x 90°​
Control interface DALI ​
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C​
Legatto Radiant 100o - 5000K
Material number SBDB75H0ME-2​ SBDB95H0ME-2​ SBDBC5H0ME-2​ SBDBF5H0ME-2​ SBDBM5H0ME-2​ SBDBN5H0ME-2​
Lumen output (lm) 13 000 16 500​ 22 500​ 27 500​ 33 000 ​ 36 500 ​
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 186 183 188 183 183 174
Dimensions (mm)​ 414 x 125​
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -40 to +60oC
Beam angle 100°
Control interface Occupancy sensor (0-10V)
Lifetime L80B10 >100 000h at Ta=25°C​
Legatto Radiant 100o - 5000K - DALI
Material number SBDB75H0DE-2​ SBDB95H0DE-2​ SBDBC5H0DE-2​ SBDBF5H0DE-2​ SBDBM5H0DE-2​ SBDBN5H0DE-2​
Lumen output (lm) 13 000 16 500​ 22 500​ 27 500​ 33 000 ​ 36 500 ​
Power (W) 70 90 120 150 180 210
Efficacy (lm/W) 186 183 188 183 183 174
Dimensions (mm)​ 410 x 170

Lifespan
    Lifespan L80B10 at Ta=25oC  50 000 h
Order Guide
Highbay EKO - Multi Lumen - 4000K
Material number LSHD05HBEF4RH0-ML LSHD05HBEK4RH0-ML
Lumen output (lm) 12 600 / 18 000 / 21 600 / 27 000 21 600 / 27 000 / 32 400 / 36 000
Power (W) 70 / 100 / 120 / 150 (switchable) 120 / 150 / 180 / 200 (switchable)
Efficacy (lm/W) 180
Dimensions (mm) 300 x 160 360 x 160
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -30 to +50oC
Beam angle 100°
Control interface 1-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >50 000h at Ta=25°C
Highbay EKO - 4000K - DALI
Material number LSHD05HBEF4RH0-D LSHD05HBEK4RH0-D
Lumen output (lm) 27 000 36 000
Power (W) 150 200
Efficacy (lm/W) 180
Dimensions (mm) 300 x 160 360 x 160
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -30 to +50oC
Beam angle 100°
Control interface DALI  2
Lifetime L80B10 >50 000h at Ta=25°C
Highbay EKO - Multi Lumen - 5000K
Material number LSHD05HBEF5RH0-ML LSHD05HBEK5RH0-ML
Lumen output (lm) 12 600 / 18 000 / 21 600 / 27 000 21 600 / 27 000 / 32 400 / 36 000
Power (W) 70 / 100 / 120 / 150 (switchable) 120 / 150 / 180 / 200 (switchable)
Efficacy (lm/W) 180
Dimensions (mm) 300 x 160 360 x 160
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -30 to +50oC
Beam angle 100°
Control interface 1-10V
Lifetime L80B10 >50 000h at Ta=25°C
Highbay EKO - 5000K - DALI
Material number LSHD05HBEF5RH0-D LSHD05HBEK5RH0-D
Lumen output (lm) 27 000 36 000
Power (W) 150 200
Efficacy (lm/W) 180
Dimensions (mm) 300 x 160 360 x 160
CCT 5000K
Operating temp. -30 to +50oC
Beam angle 100°
Control interface DALI  2
Lifetime L80B10 >50 000h at Ta=25°C
65 66LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024 66LED Lighting Product Catalogue 202465 LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
Product Orientation & Dimensions
Photometry
Accessories
70o PC refractor
LSHD05HBE0020
Motion sensor
LSHD05HBE0018
160 mm
160 mm
Motion sensor remote control
LSHD05HBE0019
100o
U-bracket
LSHD05HBE0017
Pole bracket
LSHD05HBE0031
67 68LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
LED Panel Lighting
ALBEDOECO
BACK-LIT (BL)
Energy-efficient & power adjustable
ALBEDOECO BL STANDARD         24 / 28 / 32 / 35 W

Lifespan
    Lifespan L80B10 at Ta=25oC  50 000 h
Order Guide
AlbedoEco Back-lit Standard
Material number LSHD05PACS6340-ML LSHD05PACSG340-ML LSHD05PACSR343
Lumen output (lm) 2 880 / 3360 / 3840 / 4200 2 880 / 3360 / 3840 / 4200 @4000K
2650 / 3100 / 3550 / 3900 @3000K
Power (W) 24 / 28 / 32 / 35 (switchable)
Efficacy (lm/W) Up to 120
Dimensions (mm) 595 x 595 x 33 620 x 620 x 33 295 x 1195 x 33
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 90°
Control interface ON/OFF
Lifetime L80B10 >50 000h at Ta=25°C
AlbedoEco Back-lit Standard DALI
Material number LSHD05PACS6340-DML LSHD05PACSG340-DML LSHD05PACSG343-DML
Lumen output (lm) 2 880 / 3360 / 3840 / 4200 2 880 / 3360 / 3840 / 4200 @4000K
2650 / 3100 / 3550 / 3900 @3000K
Power (W) 24 / 28 / 32 / 35 (switchable)
Efficacy (lm/W) Up to 120
Dimensions (mm) 596 x 595 x 33 620 x 620 x 33 295 x 1195 x 33
CCT 4000K 3000K / 4000K
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 90°
Control interface DALI 2
Lifetime L80B10 >50 000h at Ta=25°C
AlbedoEco Back-lit Radiant
Material number LSHD05PACR6340-ML LSHD05PACRG340-ML
Lumen output (lm) 3300 / 3900 / 4500 / 5000
Power (W) 24 / 28 / 32 / 36 (switchable)
Efficacy (lm/W) Up to 140
Dimensions (mm) 595 x 595 x 31 620 x 620 x 31
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 90°
Control interface ON/OFF
Lifetime L80B10 >50 000h at Ta=25°C
AlbedoEco Back-lit Radiant DALI
Material number LSHD05PACR6340-DML LSHD05PACRG340-DML
Lumen output (lm) 3300 / 3900 / 4500 / 5000
Power (W) 24 / 28 / 32 / 36 (switchable)
Efficacy (lm/W) Up to 140
Dimensions (mm) 595 x 595 x 31 620 x 620 x 31
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 90°
Control interface DALI 2
Lifetime L80B10 >50 000h at Ta=25°C
73 74LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024 74LED Lighting Product Catalogue 202473 LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
Product Orientation & Dimensions
Accessories
Safety cable
(Included)
Suspension kit
LSHD05PAC0022
Surface mounting frame
600 x 655 x 67 mm
LSHD05PAC0021
33 mm (IP40)
34.5 mm (IP54) 620 / 600 mm
62
0
/ 6
00
 m
m
580 / 560 mm
58
0

1225 x 327 x 40 mm
LSHD05PAC0030
Order Guide
AlbedoEco Back-lit Radiant IP54
Material number LSHD05P54R6340-ML LSHD05P54RG340-ML
Lumen output (lm) 3300 / 3900 / 4500 / 5000
Power (W) 24 / 28 / 32 / 36 (switchable)
Efficacy (lm/W) Up to 140
Dimensions (mm) 595 x 595 x 34.5 620 x 620 x 34.5
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 90°
Control interface ON/OFF
Lifetime L80B10 >50 000h at Ta=25°C
AlbedoEco Back-lit Radiant IP54 DALI
Material number LSHD05P54R6340-DML LSHD05P54RG340-DML
Lumen output (lm) 3300 / 3900 / 4500 / 5000
Power (W) 24 / 28 / 32 / 36 (switchable)
Efficacy (lm/W) Up to 140
Dimensions (mm) 595 x 595 x 34.5 620 x 620 x 34.5
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 90°
Control interface DALI 2
Lifetime L80B10 >50 000h at Ta=25°C
Recessed mounting frame  Recessed mounting frame  Recessed mounting frame  Recessed mounting frame  Recessed mounting frame
33 mm
1200 mm
300 mm
Photometry
90o 90o
IP40 IP54
75 76LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
LED Panel Lighting
ALBEDOECO
SIDE-LIT (SL)
Excellent light qualityExcellent light quality
ALBEDOECO SL RADIANT    29 W
LE
D
 P
an
el
 L
ig
ht
in
g
77 78LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024 78LED Lighting Product Catalogue 202477 LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
ALBEDOECO SIDE-LIT panel delivers uniform
and smooth light distribution with a UGR19 rating by utilizing a micro-
prismatic diffuser for ultimate glare control and visual comfort. Its ultra-
thin and lightweight profile seamlessly integrates into any installation.
The plug & play connector facilitates easy installation and maintenance
for seamless operation.
Key Features
 Slim and lightweight for Easy Installation
 UGR19 with Micro-prismatic Diffuser
 Simple Plug & Play Connector
 With 140 lm/W Efficacy

Lifespan
    Lifespan L80B10 at Ta=25oC  50 000 h
Order Guide
AlbedoEco Side-lit Radiant
Material number LSHD05PSLR6240 LSHD05PSLRG240 LSHD05PSLRR240
Lumen output (lm) 4 100
Power (W) 29
Efficacy (lm/W) 140
Dimensions (mm) 595 x 595 x 13 620 x 20 x 13 295 x 1195 x 13
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 90°
Control interface ON/OFF
Lifetime L80B10 >50 000h at Ta=25°C
AlbedoEco Side-lit Radiant DALI
Material number LSHD05PSLR6240-D LSHD05PSLRG240-D LSHD05PSLRR240-D
Lumen output (lm) 4 050
Power (W) 29
Efficacy (lm/W) 140
Dimensions (mm) 595 x 595 x 13 620 x 620 x 13 295 x 1195 x 13
CCT 4000K
Operating temp. -20 to +40oC
Beam angle 90°
Control interface DALI 2
Lifetime L80B10 >50 000h at Ta=25°C
81 82LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024 82LED Lighting Product Catalogue 202481 LED Lighting Product Catalogue 2024
Product Orientation & Dimensions
Accessories
1200 mm
1150 mm
30 mm
13 mm
30
0
m
m
25
0
m
m
150W
13 mm
30 mm
580 / 550 mm
620 / 600 mm
58
0
/ 5
50
 m
m
62
0
/ 6
00
 m
m
Safety cable
(Included)
Suspension kit
LSHD05PSL0025
Surface mounting frame
600 x 655 x 67 mm
LSHD05PAC0021
Surface mounting frame
1200 x 335 x 67 mm
LSHD05PAC0023
Emergency kit
LSHD05PAC0024
Surface mounting frame Surface mounting frame
624 x 680 x 67 mm
LSHD05PAC0027
Recessed mounting frame